
V. Hírös Kupa Ejtőernyős Célbaugró Verseny
Kiskunfélegyháza, 2016. 06. 18.

Csapatcélbaugrás

Hely SE Név 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Össz.

1. Szeged
Csorba József 0,04 0,01 0,04 0,03 0,05 0,03 0,20
Varga Csaba 0,14 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,06 0,09 0,76
Kiss Róbert 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,06 0,00 0,12
Tóth Nándor 0,02 0,03 0,06 0,07 0,02 0,09 0,29

0,20 0,22 0,27 0,28 0,19 0,21 1,37

2. Albatrosz
Ecsédi András 0,09 0,14 0,05 0,01 0,04 0,08 0,41
Pula József 0,10 0,16 0,05 0,08 0,16 0,10 0,65
Préházi Sándor 0,08 0,03 0,07 0,15 0,16 0,04 0,53
Mórocz Béla 0,02 0,11 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,08 0,24

0,29 0,44 0,20 0,24 0,36 0,30 1,83

3. SZHESE
Göbölös Ferenc 0,03 0,01 0,00 0,16 0,02 0,01 0,23
Kéri Tibor 0,06 0,16 0,04 0,07 0,14 0,05 0,52
Krajcsi Pál 0,16 0,09 0,06 0,16 0,07 0,02 0,56
Horváth Ferenc 0,16 0,06 0,02 0,16 0,07 0,06 0,53

0,41 0,32 0,12 0,55 0,30 0,14 1,84

4. Aeroking Vegyes
Horváth Pál 0,13 0,02 0,08 0,05 0,06 0,04 0,38
Sztasák Imre 0,14 0,16 0,14 0,03 0,07 0,00 0,54
Flamann Rolf 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,00 0,16 0,79
Asztalos István 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,16 0,16 0,38

0,43 0,35 0,40 0,26 0,29 0,36 2,09

5. Békéscsaba – V
Gálfi Roland 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,01 0,80
Belleli Csaba 0,13 0,16 0,15 0,12 0,16 0,03 0,75
Leszkó György 0,16 0,13 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,03 0,79
Köllner Péter 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,12 0,92

0,61 0,61 0,63 0,60 0,62 0,19 3,26

6. Különdíjasok
Mészárovics György 0,15 0,02 0,16 0,06 0,03 0,16 0,58
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Egyéni célbaugrás

Hely Név 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. Össz.

1. Kiss Róbert 0,00 0,02 0,01 0,03 0,06 0,00 0,12

2. Csorba József 0,04 0,01 0,04 0,03 0,05 0,03 0,20

3. Göbölös Ferenc 0,03 0,01 0,00 0,16 0,02 0,01 0,23

4. Mórocz Béla 0,02 0,11 0,03 0,00 0,00 0,08 0,24

5. Tóth Nándor 0,02 0,03 0,06 0,07 0,02 0,09 0,29

6. Asztalos István 0,00 0,01 0,02 0,03 0,16 0,16 0,38

6. Horváth Pál 0,13 0,02 0,08 0,05 0,06 0,04 0,38

8. Ecsédi András 0,09 0,14 0,05 0,01 0,04 0,08 0,41

9. Kéri Tibor 0,06 0,16 0,04 0,07 0,14 0,05 0,52

10. Horváth Ferenc 0,16 0,06 0,02 0,16 0,07 0,06 0,53

10. Préházi Sándor 0,08 0,03 0,07 0,15 0,16 0,04 0,53

12. Sztasák Imre 0,14 0,16 0,14 0,03 0,07 0,00 0,54

13. Krajcsi Pál 0,16 0,09 0,06 0,16 0,07 0,02 0,56

14. Mészárovics György 0,15 0,02 0,16 0,06 0,03 0,16 0,58

15. Pula József 0,10 0,16 0,05 0,08 0,16 0,10 0,65

16. Belleli Csaba 0,13 0,16 0,15 0,12 0,16 0,03 0,75

17. Varga Csaba 0,14 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,06 0,09 0,76

18. Flamann Rolf 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,00 0,16 0,79

18. Leszkó György 0,16 0,13 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,03 0,79

20. Gálfi Roland 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,15 0,01 0,80

21. Köllner Péter 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,16 0,12 0,92
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